

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16416/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2011 in WP No. 5698/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MANGAL AMUSEMENT PARK(P) LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place
addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 24/06/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.M. Mathur,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Altaf Ahmed,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sancheti,Adv.
Mr.Varun K. Chopra,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Dhanodkar,Adv.
Mr. K.L. Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 4th July, 2011 before a bench of
which Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K. Patnaik is not a
member.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master