

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16416/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2011
No.5698/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

in WP

MANGAL AMUSEMENT PARK(P) LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order
and office report)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Ashmi Mohan,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the I.A.No.3 alongwith the SLP
paper book immediately after Diwali Vacation.Meanwhile the parties may exchange
affidavits, if any.(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master