

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16416/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2011 in WP No.5698/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MANGAL AMUSEMENT PARK(P) LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place
addl. documents on record and office report)
[for final disposal]

Date: 17/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishabh Sancheti,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a non-
miscellaneous day i.e. April 25, 2012.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master